
Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Rajkot APMC  72.50  7,250.00  8900 -  4,500.00 2026-03-21

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Rajkot T-9 Dhoraji APMC  71.05  7,105.00  7205 -  6,005.00 2026-02-09

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC  70.00  7,000.00  8105 -  5,000.00 2026-02-05

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Jasdan APMC  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  2,500.00 2026-01-31

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Upleta APMC  61.50  6,150.00  6260 -  6,000.00 2026-01-09

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Jasdan  55.00  5,500.00  6300 -  3,250.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot)  57.50  5,750.00  6755 -  3,500.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Desi Rajkot  61.70  6,170.00  7250 -  4,650.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Upleta  50.00  5,000.00  5450 -  4,600.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Rajkot T-9 Dhoraji  50.05  5,005.00  6630 -  3,230.00 2025-11-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Desi Gondal  57.55  5,755.00  6555 -  3,555.00 2025-10-30

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Desi Dhoraji  68.55  6,855.00  7130 -  3,980.00 2025-02-28

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Rajkot T-9 Morbi  81.75  8,175.00  9095 -  7,255.00 2024-02-13
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